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F4 UNITED STATES CHAMPIONSHIP

Event:
Dates:

Load-in:

First On-Track (promoter test)

First On-Track (official)

Last On-Track (race end)

Event:

Dates:

Load-in:

Crew Chief Meeting:
Driver Meeting:

First On-Track (official)

Last On-Track (race end)

Event:

Dates:

Load-in:

First On-Track (testing)
Last On-Track (testing)

Event:
Dates:

Load-in:

First On-Track (promoter test)

First On-Track (official)

Last On-Track (race end)

POWeReD BY HONDA

VIRginia International Raceway
April 25-29, 2018

Wednesday, April 25" 12:00 pm
Thursday, April 26™ 1:35 pm
Friday, April 27" 12:10 pm

Sunday, April 29" 5:35 pm

Road Atlanta

May 9-12, 2018

Wednesday, May 9" 12:00 pm
Wednesday, May 9" 5:15 pm
Wednesday, May 9" 6:15 pm
Thursday, May 10" 8:00 am
Saturday, May 12" 2:00 pm

Pittsburg International Race Complex (Series Test)
June 10-12, 2018

Sunday, June 10™ 12:00 pm

Monday, June 11" 8:00 am

Tuesday, June 12" 5:00 pm

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course

June 28-July 1, 2018

Thursday, June 28™ 10:00 am

Thursday, June 28" approx. 5:00 pm (twilight testing)
Friday, June, 29" 9:05 am

Sunday, July 1* 2:25 pm
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*Dates and times are subject to change. SCCA Pro Racing will notify as soon as possible should changes arise.
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Additional event information will be forthcoming.
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